
Fried Lighter Side Dinner

$26.99

Fried Oysters $23.99 $26.99 $21.99

Fried Whole Belly Clams $26.99 $30.99 $19.99

Fried Lazyman Lobster  (5oz) $41.99 (8oz) $51.99 $22.99

Whole Belly Clam Roll $22.99 $20.99

Oyster Roll $20.99 $23.99

$38.99

$57.99

Broiled or Grilled Lighter Side Dinner

Broiled Lazyman Lobster (5oz) $41.99 (8oz) $51.99

Swordfish $18.99 $23.99

Stuffed Swordfish $22.99 $27.99

Salmon $21.99 $24.99

Stuffed Salmon $24.99 $28.99

Alaskan King Crab legs (1Lb) $40.99 (1.5Lbs) $55.99

Steamers (1Lb) $20.99 (2Lbs) $29.99

$33.99

$59.99

$52.99

$48.99

$52.99

$48.99

$39.99

$43.99

$39.99

$43.99

Dinner

$24.99
$20.99

$22.99

$22.99

Turf W/ Salmon (Broiled or Grilled)

Turf W/ Lazyman's Lobster

Turf W/ 1.25Lb Boiled Lobster

1.25Lb Boiled Lobster &

1Lb Alaskan King Crableg

Swordfish

Turf W/ Alaskan King Crablegs

Surf & Turf 

1.25Lb Boiled Lobster &

Combination Dinner

2Lb Boiled Lobster

2.25Lb Boiled Lobster

Stuffed Swordfish

WELCOME TO MAINE FISH MARKET & RESTAURANT 
Look out for our NEW!!! Seasonal Cocktail Menu and Beers on Tap for some of your favorites!

Whole Belly Clams

Fried Oysters

EMAIL US AT MAINEFISHMARKET@GMAIL.COM WITH ANY COMMENTS

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE FOR ANY AMOUNT

PLEASE VISIT US AT MAINEFISHMARKET.COM AND CHECK US OUT ON FACEBOOK!!

MARKET SPECIALS
Side Orders

Salmon

Stuffed Salmon

1Lb Alaskan King Crab Legs

(Stuffed)

1.5Lb Alaskan King Crab legs

1Lb Alaskan King Crableg &

1Lb Steamer

1Lb Steamer 

Turf W/ Stuffed Swordfish

Surf & Turf (W/ Any Non Market Item)

Upgrade To A SUPER 

Turf W/ 1.25Lb Stuffed Lobster

Turf W/ Fried Whole Belly Clams

Turf W/ Swordfish (Broiled or Grilled) (Stuffed)

Lobster Dinners

Boiled 1.25Lb Lobster

(Stuffed)

Twin Boiled 1.25Lb Lobsters

(Stuffed)

Boiled 1.5Lb Lobster

$37.99

$63.99

$71.99

Twin Boiled 1.5Lb Lobsters

$47.99

$51.99

$28.99

$32.99

$57.99

$65.99

$33.99

$27.99

LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE!!Turf W/ Stuffed Salmon

LOBSTER ROLL
TRY OUR SIGNATURE

$58.99

$41.99

$52.99

Baked Stuffed Fillet of Sole
Broiled Haddock

Salmon ‐ Broiled or Grilled
Swordfish ‐ Broiled or Grilled    

Lighter Side

$18.99
$16.99

$18.99

$18.99

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Served Cold W/ Mayo,

Hot W/ Butter or Deep Fried 

NOTE: Please Notify Your Server of Any  Food Allergies; We Do Fry Our Chicken in the Same Oil as The Fish

WIFI: MaineFishGuest  PASSWORD: EatFish

2/25


