WELCOME TO MAINE FISH MARKET & RESTAURANT

Look out for our NEW!!! Seasonal Cocktail Menu and Beers on Tap for some of your favorites! EMAIL US AT MAINEFISHMARKET@GMAIL.COM WITH ANY COMMENTS

GIFT CERTIFICATES AVAILABLE FOR ANY AMOUNT

PLEASE VISIT US AT MAINEFISHMARKET.COM AND CHECK US OUT ON FACEBOOK!!

MARKET SPECIALS

<u>Fried</u>	Lighter Side		<u>le</u>	Dinner	Side Orders		
					Whole Belly Clams	5	\$26.99
Fried Oysters		\$23.99		\$26.99	Fried Oysters		\$21.99
Fried Whole Belly Clams		\$26.99		\$30.99	Swordfish		\$19.99
Fried Lazyman Lobster	(5oz)	\$41.99	(8oz)	\$51.99	Stuffed Swordfish		\$22.99
Whole Belly Clam Roll		\$22.99			Salmon		\$20.99
Oyster Roll		\$20.99			Stuffed Salmon		\$23.99
					1Lb Alaskan King Crab	Legs	\$38.99
					1.5Lb Alaskan King Cral	b legs	\$57.99
Broiled or Grilled	<u>Lighter Side</u>		<u>Dinner</u>	Combination Dinner			
Broiled Lazyman Lobster	(5oz)	\$41.99	(8oz)	\$51.99	1.25Lb Boiled Lobster & \$58.99 1Lb Alaskan King Crableg		\$58.99
Swordfish		\$18.99		\$23.99			430.33
Stuffed Swordfish		\$22.99		\$27.99			
Salmon		\$21.99		\$24.99	1.25Lb Boiled Lobster &		\$41.99
Stuffed Salmon		\$24.99		\$28.99	1Lb Steamer		Ş - 1.55
Alaskan King Crab legs	(1Lb)	\$40.99	(1.5Lbs)	\$55.99			
Steamers	(1Lb)	\$20.99	(2Lbs)	\$29.99	1Lb Alaskan King Crable	eg &	\$52.99
					1Lb Steamer		γ32.33
Surf & Turf (W/ Any Non Market Item) \$33.99			<u>Lobster Dinners</u>				
Upgrade To A <u>SUPER</u>				Boiled	Boiled 1.25Lb Lobster		99
Surf & Turf				(Stuffed) \$3		\$32.	99
Turf W/ Alaskan King Crablegs		\$59.99		Twin Boiled 1.25Lb Lobsters \$		\$57.	99
Turf W/ Lazyman's Lobster		\$52.99		(Stuffed)		\$65.	
Turf W/ 1.25Lb Boiled Lobster		\$48.99	Boiled 1.5Lb Lobster \$3		\$33.	99	
Turf W/ 1.25Lb Stuffed Lobster		\$52.99	(Stuffed) \$37		\$37.	99	
Turf W/ Fried Whole Belly Clams		\$48.99	Twin Boiled 1.5Lb Lobsters \$63		\$63.	99	
Turf W/ Swordfish (Broiled or Grilled)		\$39.99	(Stuffed) \$7		\$71.		
Turf W/ Stuffed Swordfish		\$43.99	2Lb Boiled Lobster \$4		\$47.	99	
Turf W/ Salmon (Broiled or Grilled)		\$39.99	2.25Lb Boiled Lobster \$51		\$51.	99	
Turf W/ Stuffed Salmon		\$43.99	LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE!!				

WEEKLY SPECIALS

	Lighter Side	<u>Dinner</u>	TRY OUR SIGNATURE
Baked Stuffed Fillet of Sole	\$18.99	\$24.99	LOBSTER ROLL
Broiled Haddock	\$16.99	\$20.99	Served Cold W/ Mayo,
Salmon - Broiled or Grilled	\$18.99	\$22.99	Hot W/Butter or Deep Fried
Swordfish - Broiled or Grilled	\$18.99	\$22.99	\$27.99